Facility Rental Rates

Indoor Private Rentals:
Gymnasium (Full Gym)
Gymnasium ( % Gym)

Clay Ford

Room 101

Room 209

Theatre

Small Setup Fee (<100)
Large Setup (>100)

Gym Floor Covering (May be required)
Sound System

Projector & Screen

S80/hour
S40/hour
S50/hour
S50/hour
S50/hour
S60/hour

S25/flat fee
S50/flat fee
S150/flat fee

$50/day
S50/day

Outdoor Private Rentals:

Sunset Kids Park

Shoreline Park South (Resident)
Shoreline Park South (Non-Resident)

$10/hour

$30/ % day - $60.00/day
$50/ % day - $100/day

Athletic Facility Rentals & Fees:

Standard Fields S$25/hour
Artificial Turf Field (Full Field) $100/hour
Artificial Turf Field (1/2 Field) S50/hour
Field Lights $10/hour
Multi-Use Cages (Per Lane) 25/hour
Beach Volleyball Courts (Resident) S2/hour
Beach Volleyball Courts (Non-Resident) $5/hour
Tennis Courts (Resident) S2/hour
Tennis Courts (Non-Resident) S5/hour
Pickleball (Resident) Free
Pickleball (Non-Resident) S5/session
Open Gym (Residents) Free
Open Gym (Non-Residents) $5/session
Open Gym/Pickleball 10-Visit Pass $30/flat fee

Special Rental Rates:

Full-Time City Employees
Non-Profit Organizations (With Paperwork)
Gulf Breeze Proper HOA’s

% Off
% Off
% Off



Special Events. Tournaments, & Club Sports Rates

Club Sports (Must Provide Insurance & Contract)

Standard Field

Artificial Turf Field (Full Field)

Artificial Turf Field (1/2 Field)

Multi-Use Cages — Per Lane (With Field Rental)
Multi-Use Cages — Per Lane (Without Field Rental)
Beach Volleyball Courts — Per Court

Gymnasium (Full Gym)

Gymnasium (1/2 Gym)

Meeting Rooms

S11/hour
S50/hour
$25/hour

S1/hour
S11/hour

S2/hour
S35/hour
S15/hour
S11/hour

Tournaments:

Skate Park

Disc Golf Course

Beach Volleyball — Per Court
Tennis — Per Court

Races & Runs

Fishing Tournaments

Indoor Tournaments — One Gymnasium
Indoor Tournaments — Entire Facility
Standard Field

Artificial Turf Field

Tournament Deposit

Field Prep (Already Included for Baseball/Softball)
Tournament Maintenance Fee (Mandatory)
Quick Dry (First 10 Bags are Free)

Bleacher Rental

Vendor Fee (Max $60)

Special Events

One Gymnasium

Entire Facility

Theatre Room

Meeting Rooms (Clay Ford, 101, 209)

School Field Trip (Pavilions)

Sidewalks

Shoreline Park N. (Kids Park, Skate Park, Disc Golf Course,
Basketball Court, Parking Lot, and Sidewalks)

$30/hour

$30/hour

S5/hour

S5/hour

$300/day

$200/day

S40/hour

$100/hour
$15/hour -or- $200/day
S$55/hour -or- $700/day
$40/day

S50/flat fee

$100/day

$25/bag

S50/flat fee

$20/day

S40/hour

$100/hour

S30/hour

S25/hour

$30/ % day
$25/hour -or- $300/day
S40/hour -or- $300/day



