Facility Rental Rates

Indoor Private Rentals:	
Gymnasium (Full Gym)	\$80/hour
Gymnasium (½ Gym)	\$40/hour
Clay Ford	\$50/hour
Room 101	\$50/hour
Room 209	\$50/hour
Theatre	\$60/hour
Small Setup Fee (<100)	\$25/flat fee
Large Setup (>100)	\$50/flat fee
Gym Floor Covering (May be required)	\$150/flat fee
Sound System	\$50/day
Projector & Screen	\$50/day

Outdoor Private Rentals:	
Sunset Kids Park	\$10/hour
Shoreline Park South (Resident)	\$30/ ½ day - \$60.00/day
Shoreline Park South (Non-Resident)	\$50/ ½ day - \$100/day

Athletic Facility Rentals & Fees:	
Standard Fields	\$25/hour
Artificial Turf Field (Full Field)	\$100/hour
Artificial Turf Field (1/2 Field)	\$50/hour
Field Lights	\$10/hour
Multi-Use Cages (Per Lane)	25/hour
Beach Volleyball Courts (Resident)	\$2/hour
Beach Volleyball Courts (Non-Resident)	\$5/hour
Tennis Courts (Resident)	\$2/hour
Tennis Courts (Non-Resident)	\$5/hour
Pickleball (Resident)	Free
Pickleball (Non-Resident)	\$5/session
Open Gym (Residents)	Free
Open Gym (Non-Residents)	\$5/session
Open Gym/Pickleball 10-Visit Pass	\$30/flat fee

Special Rental Rates:	
Full-Time City Employees	½ Off
Non-Profit Organizations (With Paperwork)	½ Off
Gulf Breeze Proper HOA's	½ Off

Special Events. Tournaments, & Club Sports Rates

Club Sports (Must Provide Insurance & Contract)	
Standard Field	\$11/hour
Artificial Turf Field (Full Field)	\$50/hour
Artificial Turf Field (1/2 Field)	\$25/hour
Multi-Use Cages – Per Lane (With Field Rental)	\$1/hour
Multi-Use Cages – Per Lane (Without Field Rental)	\$11/hour
Beach Volleyball Courts – Per Court	\$2/hour
Gymnasium (Full Gym)	\$35/hour
Gymnasium (1/2 Gym)	\$15/hour
Meeting Rooms	\$11/hour

Tournaments:	
Skate Park	\$30/hour
Disc Golf Course	\$30/hour
Beach Volleyball – Per Court	\$5/hour
Tennis – Per Court	\$5/hour
Races & Runs	\$300/day
Fishing Tournaments	\$200/day
Indoor Tournaments – One Gymnasium	\$40/hour
Indoor Tournaments – Entire Facility	\$100/hour
Standard Field	\$15/hour -or- \$200/day
Artificial Turf Field	\$55/hour -or- \$700/day
Tournament Deposit	\$40/day
Field Prep (Already Included for Baseball/Softball)	\$50/flat fee
Tournament Maintenance Fee (Mandatory)	\$100/day
Quick Dry (First 10 Bags are Free)	\$25/bag
Bleacher Rental	\$50/flat fee
Vendor Fee (Max \$60)	\$20/day

Special Events	
One Gymnasium	\$40/hour
Entire Facility	\$100/hour
Theatre Room	\$30/hour
Meeting Rooms (Clay Ford, 101, 209)	\$25/hour
School Field Trip (Pavilions)	\$30/ ½ day
Sidewalks	\$25/hour -or- \$300/day
Shoreline Park N. (Kids Park, Skate Park, Disc Golf Course,	\$40/hour -or- \$300/day
Basketball Court, Parking Lot, and Sidewalks)	